AGENDA
Monday — October 1%, 2018
8:00 P.M.
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1) OPENING

2) Minutes from Previous Meeting & Approval

3) Adoption of Agenda

4) Oral Questions of Persons Attending

5) Correspondence & Motions:

a) Aylmer Road Paving Phase 8

b)
C)
d)
€)
f)

Received:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Sent Out:

30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)

MRC Pontiac — Resolution & Approbation of SCAOPI

Pontiac High School — Municipality of Bristol Graduation Bursary
Ecole Secondaire Sieur-de-Coulonge — Request for Bursaries

MRC Pontiac — OIQ Information Session

Pontiac Snowmobile Drivers’ Association Inc. — Signage
Municipality of Campbell’s Bay — AVIVA Community Fund Project
Pontiac Forum — Invitation

Resolution # 18-08-97 — Offer for Replacement / Head Librarian
Resolution # 18-09-108 — Adoption of the SCAOPI - Alluvia
Resolution # 18-09-107 — Extended Warranty

Resolution # 18-09-106 — Purchase of 2020 Western Star

Lot # 5 799 832 — Nuisance - Property Upkeep

Resolution # 18-09-109 — Donation - Les Amis du Manoir



6) Committee Reports

a)
b)

7) Questions Under Study or Unfinished:

a) Upcoming Events
b) McLellan Park
c) Access Ways

d)

€)

8) Financial Matters:

a) Detailed Account Listing
b) Financial Statement
c) Trial Balance

9) Items From Members of Council:

a) Elected Officials Emergency Remuneration - Brent
b)
c)
d)

10) Miscellaneous:

a) Building Permits Issued
b) Mayor’s Correspondence

11) CLOSING



